
8/4/2023 12:46:31 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12-ECC VR EREADY RTN %VIEW RIDGE SUMMER SCHOOL RTN

Route:12-ECC VR EREADY RTN

Anchor Abbr:VRES Distance:14.92 mi.

12:20 pm ORIGIN VIEWRIDGE ES - 202 ALDER ST, EVT

12:23 pm STOP 58th St SE @ East Dr [SW]

12:26 pm STOP Fleming St @ 57th St SE [SE]

12:28 pm STOP 52nd St SE @ College Ave [NE]

12:29 pm STOP College Ave @ Woodlawn Ave [SE]

12:33 pm STOP Brookridge blvd @ 1st Ave SE [E]

12:34 pm STOP Brookridge Blvd @ 1st DR W/60th PL SE [N]

12:35 pm STOP 706 60TH ST SW [N]

12:37 pm STOP 5209 GLENWOOD AVE [E]

CROSSERS

12:38 pm STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 49th Pl SW [E]

just before Glenwood light

12:39 pm STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Madrona Ave [SE]

12:40 pm STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Glenhaven Dr [SW]

12:42 pm STOP Olympic Blvd @ E View Ridge Dr [SE]

12:47 pm STOP Bailey Ave @ Greeley St [SW]

12:50 pm STOP 4701 SEAHURST AVE [W]

12:51 pm STOP Seahurst Ave @ 52nd Pl SW [W]

12:52 pm STOP Seahurst Ave @ 53rd St SW [NW]

12:53 pm STOP Seahurst Ave @ 55th St SW [NW]

12:53 pm STOP Seahurst Ave @ 58th Pl SW [NW]

12:59 pm STOP W Glen Dr @ 79th Pl SE [NW]

1:10 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/4/2023


